LED FLUSHMOUNT DOUBLE RING
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Voltage Size Dimmable Watts CCT Finish
ASD-LFMDR MV XX N XX XX XX
LED Flushmount Double Ring 120-277 V 12 = 12 inch Non-dimmable 20 = 20 W 30 = 3,000 K NK = Brushed Nickel
14 = 14 inch 21 = 21 W 40 = 4,000 K
16 = 16 inch 24 = 24 W 50 = 5,000 K
LED FLUSHMOUNT DOUBLE RING:
Model Size Watts Dimming CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12N2030-NK 12 inch 20 W No 3,000 K 1,400 lm 12" x 12" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12N2040-NK 12 inch 20 W No 4,000 K 1,400 lm 12" x 12" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12N2050-NK 12 inch 20 W No 5,000 K 1,400 lm 12" x 12" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14N2130-NK 14 inch 21 W No 3,000 K 1,500 lm 14" x 14" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14N2140-NK 14 inch 21 W No 4,000 K 1,500 lm 14" x 14" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14N2150-NK 14 inch 21 W No 5,000 K 1,500 lm 14" x 14" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16N2430-NK 16 inch 24 W No 3,000 K 1,700 lm 15 3/4" x 15 3/4" x 3 3/4"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16N2440-NK 16 inch 24 W No 4,000 K 1,700 lm 15 3/4" x 15 3/4" x 3 3/4"
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16N2450-NK 16 inch 24 W No 5,000 K 1,700 lm 15 3/4" x 15 3/4" x 3 3/4"
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model UPC Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN-14